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YOA/ Level/ Pos:Level/ Position Type/
Ada Niveau Niv du poste Genre du poste
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DELHI
JKRTA
TOKYO
HKONG
0SAKA
HKONG
ISBAD

DELHI
DELHI
PEKIN

CNBRA

ISBAD

JKRTA
TOKYO
BNGKK
CNBRA
HKONG
ISBAD
PEKIN
PEKIN
SEOUL
SPORE
TOKYO
DELHI
TOKYQ

00854
08273
00966
06159
01588(B)
03663
04027
03873
03692
04551

06374

03004

01122(A)
08707
03744

- 00515

03470
00783

- 01342

04237
06463 (A)
04654
04657
00819
01232

Quick, F.R.
Lema, M.E.
Springett, G.B.
Koop, R.J.
Valsh, P;W.
Caul, R.P.
Myers, G;C.
Kenny, D.H.
Thomas, P.D.

Rainbow,.H.A.K.

Moore, H.M.
Bredin, S.J.
Hosker, D.
Riley, M.M.
Yorke;-D.J;
Vade, S;E.
Koop, D.V.
Cook, R.D.

Miyazaki, R.

Spiteri-hay, T.

Oikawa, S.M.A.
Millette, C.
Briere, M.
Forest, D.D.

Carter, P.L.

92
'92
'91
’92
’90
’92
'92
/91
91
791
'91
91
92
91
’92
’92
’90
’92
790

CR 03
CR ~ 04
CR 05
EL 04
EL 04
EL 06
EL 06
EL 05
STSCY03
STSCY03
STSCY02
STSCY02
STSCY04
STSCYO03
STSCY03
STSCYO3
STSCYO03
STSCY02
STSCYO03
STSCY03
STSCY04
STSCY04

STSCYO4

"CR 04

CR 04
CR 04
CR - 05
CR 05
EL 04
EL 04
EL 05

EL 06

EL - 06
STSCY02

STSCYO02

.STSCY02

STSCYO02
STSCYO3
STSCYO03

STSCYO03

STSCY03

STSCYO03
STSCY03
STSCYO03
STSCYO3
STSCY03
STSCY04

STSCYQ4

Records

HOH,

HONM,

HOM,

HOM,

HOM,

Secretary

Secretary
Secretary
Secretary

Secretary

Secretary



